Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H07000052354 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

$\pi = - \mu_1 v_1 s_1 \alpha n \alpha r (\alpha r n \alpha r a r 1 \alpha n s$	
Fax Number : (850)205-0380	2001 SE
LLI $\bigotimes_{\text{From:}}^{\circ}$ Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY LLI $\bigoplus_{i=1}^{\circ}$ E Account Number : 072450003255	SEC
Account Name : EMPIRE CORPORATE KIT COMPANY	
11 D & Account Number : 072450003255	ET B
2 L 7 Phone : (305) 634-3694	N AR
Fax Number : (305)633-9696	SS CO
	E H
,,	
	0.52

DISSOLUTION OR WITHDRAWAL

WORLDWIDE FREIGHT LOGISTICS INC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$35.00

The I

Ē

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

.

Help

S.

7



February 27, 2007

•

1

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

WORLDWIDE FREIGHT LOGISTICS INC 4915 SW 149TH COURT E

MIAMI, FL 33185US

SUBJECT: WORLDWIDE FREIGHT LOGISTICS INC REF: P04000122580

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The current name of the entity is as referenced above. Please correct your document accordingly.

Please delete the comma after the word "Logistics" in the name in the first paragraph.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6907.

Annette Ramsey Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H07000052354 Letter Number: 607A00014212

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

EQ.9	1970T * ··	•	FILED
Ð		ARTICLES OF DISSO	2007 FEB 28 AUS 2013 SH HOTOSCOSSISS
	Pursumi to of dissolutio	section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida pro	
	`first:	The name of the corporation as currently filed a anerogical the French - 2	• • • •
	SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (if kn	
	THIRD:	The date discolution was authorized:	02/26/2007
		Effective date of dissolution if applicable;	(no ware files to days after disseliation (1/2 date)
	FOURTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)	
		Dissolution was approved by the sharehold was sufficient for approval.	us. The number of votes cast for dissolution
		Dissolution was approved by the sharehold	rs through voting groups.
		The following statement must be separately pro to vote separately on the plan to dissolve:	vided for each voting group entitled
		The number of votes cast for dissolution was su	ficient for approval by
		(right Bridd)	
		shell for	
		Signature: (By a dimetor, provident of other efficients if greaters set wroorgorator - if in the hands of a reasiver, subme, that fidectory)	e afficers have rist been selected, by ar othus court appelated fidemiary, by
		HERIARATE P. Sawers	z JR.
		(Typod of priviled have of person signi	Nel T
	·. ·	(Tille of perian signing)	
		Thing Foe: 535	
			TOTAL P.82
		· · ·	407000052354

;, ;